 Page 1 Created on 5/20/2008 12:07:00 PM
Brass Padlocks
• Hard steel shackle
• Solid brass body
• Ideal for general use
Shackle
Size
Diameter
Vertical
Clearance
Horizontal
Clearance
Mftrs. List No. Order Code
20mm 3mm 12mm 9.7mm SR04170 394-8365
25mm 4mm 14.1mm 12.7mm SR04171 394-8377
30mm 4.8mm 17mm 15.8mm SR04172 394-8389
40mm 6.4mm 23.8mm 22.6mm SR04173 394-8390
50mm 7.9mm 29.4mm 28mm SR04174 394-8407
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor